
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Men 9-10
Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

STEAD Billy188 39.4150.3 0.08.900 8.800 8.400 8.6001 8.300

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.3 8.400 8.500 8.600 8.4008.400 0.0 38.985

78.400

16.80012.285

17.20012.515

9.600

9.400 8.600

8.000

NEWMAN KEMP Samuel185 37.7700.3 0.08.300 8.200 7.800 7.8002 7.900

Hendon Gym Club 0.3 8.100 8.000 7.900 8.1007.600 0.0 38.165

75.935

16.10011.965

16.10011.670

9.800

9.700 8.500

8.300

OLEKSIYEVETS Mike186 37.7050.3 0.07.900 7.700 7.300 7.5003 7.300

Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.3 7.900 7.700 7.500 7.8007.700 0.0 37.975

75.680

15.40012.675

15.20012.705

9.600

9.500 7.800

7.700

EDWARDS Dale181 36.8900.3 0.07.900 7.500 7.400 7.3004 7.000

Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.3 7.400 7.500 7.500 7.7007.500 0.0 37.035

73.925

15.00011.935

14.70012.190

9.800

9.700 7.200

7.100

MCGOWAN Joshua184 37.1600.3 0.08.100 8.300 7.800 8.1005 7.900

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.100 8.600 7.900 8.1007.700 0.0 36.690

73.850

16.00011.290

16.10011.360

9.400

9.400 8.000

7.900

MARSHALL Oliver183 35.8550.3 0.07.700 7.300 7.300 7.2006 7.100

AAAsports 0.3 7.500 7.300 7.800 7.6007.400 0.0 36.745

72.600

15.10011.645

14.60011.555

9.700

9.400 7.600

8.000

HARES Elliott182 35.2500.3 0.07.800 7.800 7.500 7.0007 7.400

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.300 8.500 8.100 8.1007.500 0.0 37.140

72.390

16.20011.640

14.90010.850

9.300

9.200 7.300

7.900

PETCH Jacob187 36.6300.3 0.07.900 7.700 8.200 7.9008 7.800

Phoenix High Flyers 0.0 7.600 7.600 7.100 7.6007.100 0.0 35.245

71.875

14.90011.145

15.80011.230

9.200

9.300 7.900

7.300

ARLOTTE Joel180 36.1750.3 0.07.700 7.700 7.300 7.3009 7.300

Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.3 7.600 7.400 7.200 7.2007.200 0.0 35.650

71.825

14.60010.950

15.00011.375

9.800

9.500 7.900

7.600
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